
Brighton to Green Island Races 27 July 2019

Combined Result

First Name Last Name

Race 

No. Handicap

Finishing 

Time

Finishing 

Order Actual Time Female Male

Kirsty Van Royen 100 0:10:00 1:27:05 1 1:17:05 1

Lynne Kerr 232 0:22:00 1:27:41 2 1:05:41 2

Colin Dick 31 0:12:00 1:28:19 3 1:16:19 1

Brian Watkins 25 0:04:00 1:28:28 4 1:24:28 2

James Clark 248 0:51:00 1:28:39 5 0:37:39 3

Jim Law 77 0:09:00 1:29:06 6 1:20:06 4

Michael Downe 240 0:48:00 1:29:07 7 0:41:07 5

David McWhinnie 37 0:12:00 1:29:32 8 1:17:32 6

Jono Ryan 249 0:50:00 1:29:34 9 0:39:34 7

Margaret McDermott 112 0:13:00 1:30:13 10 1:17:13 3

David Stott 230 0:37:00 1:30:16 11 0:53:16 8

Nicholas Heng 129 0:39:30 1:30:19 12 0:50:49 9

Alex Brown 206 0:48:00 1:30:33 13 0:42:33 10

Sue Kim 158 0:36:30 1:30:36 14 0:54:06 4

Jonah Smith 252 0:56:00 1:30:37 15 0:34:37 11

Steve Stewart 191 0:42:00 1:30:43 16 0:48:43 12

Jilly O'Brien 74 0:38:30 1:30:49 17 0:52:19 5

Donna Tumaru 42 0:39:00 1:30:51 18 0:51:51 6

Julie Edmunds 195 0:48:30 1:30:53 19 0:42:23 7

Gavin Chin 243 0:28:00 1:30:56 20 1:02:56 13

Gail Sharp 50 0:38:30 1:30:58 21 0:52:28 8

Gordon Wong 56 0:47:00 1:31:02 22 0:44:02 14

Kerry Rowley 97 0:41:00 1:31:04 23 0:50:04 9

Dave Sharp 35 0:48:30 1:31:07 24 0:42:37 15

Neville Shanks 127 0:39:00 1:31:23 25 0:52:23 16

John McDermott 182 0:11:00 1:31:35 26 1:20:35 17

Lesley McCormack 105 0:32:00 1:31:42 27 0:59:42 10

Laura McRodden 188 0:44:30 1:31:46 28 0:47:16 11

Alistair McAlevey 242 0:45:00 1:31:55 29 0:46:55 18

Ben Pigou 23 0:51:30 1:32:02 30 0:40:32 19

Nathan Shanks 181 0:55:00 1:32:18 31 0:37:18 20

Keiran Columb 98 0:06:00 1:32:22 32 1:26:22 21

Karen Rowley 92 0:37:00 1:32:23 33 0:55:23 12

Leon Miyahara 204 0:53:30 1:32:26 34 0:38:56 22

Sophie Stokes 253 0:43:30 1:32:54 35 0:49:24 13

Ken Fahey 95 0:39:30 1:33:01 36 0:53:31 23

Ken Pullar 203 0:37:00 1:33:08 37 0:56:08 24

Celia Lie 229 0:36:30 1:33:48 38 0:57:18 14

Evelyn Armstrong 48 0:28:00 1:34:03 39 1:06:03 15

Caitlin O'Brien 27 0:41:00 1:34:05 40 0:53:05 16

Ezekiel Stewart 237 0:54:00 1:34:07 41 0:40:07 25

Paul Anderson 133 0:43:30 1:34:08 42 0:50:38 26

Phil Bray 141 0:10:00 1:34:10 43 1:24:10 27



Brighton to Green Island Races 27 July 2019

First Name Last Name

Race 

No. Handicap

Finishing 

Time

Finishing 

Order Actual Time Female Male

Peter Hughes 137 0:30:00 1:34:39 44 1:04:39 28

Matthew Wong 120 0:44:00 1:35:02 45 0:51:02 29

Wendy Shanks 171 0:00:00 1:35:17 46 1:35:17 17

Lara Findlater 101 0:11:00 1:35:49 47 1:24:49 18

Katherine Van der Vliet 205 0:18:00 1:36:03 48 1:18:03 19

Stu McCormack 157 0:44:30 1:36:28 49 0:51:58 30

Neville Scott 126 0:35:30 1:38:41 50 1:03:11 31

Colts
Colts U16

First Name Last Name

Race 

No. Handicap

Finishing 

Time

Finishing 

Order Actual Time

Hadlee Edmunds 212 0:00:00 0:19:31 1 0:19:31

Colts U12

First Name Last Name

Race 

No.

Finishing 

Time

Finishing 

Order

Henry Hodgson 183 0:07:24 1

Julia Hodgson 185 0:08:57 2

Sean Wong 208 0:09:24 3

Zaydan Reynolds 216 0:09:25 4

Penelope Hodgson 215 0:10:08 5

Walkers

First Name Last Name

Race 

No. Handicap

Finishing 

Time

Finishing 

Order Actual Time Female Male

Kirsty Van Royen 100 0:10:00 1:27:05 1 1:17:05 1

Colin Dick 31 0:12:00 1:28:19 2 1:16:19 1

Brian Watkins 25 0:04:00 1:28:28 3 1:24:28 2

Jim Law 77 0:09:00 1:29:06 4 1:20:06 3

David McWhinnie 37 0:12:00 1:29:32 5 1:17:32 4

Margaret McDermott 112 0:13:00 1:30:13 6 1:17:13 2

John McDermott 182 0:11:00 1:31:35 7 1:20:35 5

Keiran Columb 98 0:06:00 1:32:22 8 1:26:22 6

Phil Bray 141 0:10:00 1:34:10 9 1:24:10 7

Wendy Shanks 171 0:00:00 1:35:17 10 1:35:17 3

Lara Findlater 101 0:11:00 1:35:49 11 1:24:49 4

Katherine Van der Vliet 205 0:18:00 1:36:03 12 1:18:03 5



Brighton to Green Island Races 27 July 2019

Runners

First Name Last Name

Race 

No. Handicap

Finishing 

Time

Finishing 

Order Actual Time Female Male

Lynne Kerr 232 0:22:00 1:27:41 1 1:05:41 1

James Clark 248 0:51:00 1:28:39 2 0:37:39 1

Michael Downe 240 0:48:00 1:29:07 3 0:41:07 2

Jono Ryan 249 0:50:00 1:29:34 4 0:39:34 3

David Stott 230 0:37:00 1:30:16 5 0:53:16 4

Nicholas Heng 129 0:39:30 1:30:19 6 0:50:49 5

Alex Brown 206 0:48:00 1:30:33 7 0:42:33 6

Sue Kim 158 0:36:30 1:30:36 8 0:54:06 2

Jonah Smith 252 0:56:00 1:30:37 9 0:34:37 7

Steve Stewart 191 0:42:00 1:30:43 10 0:48:43 8

Jilly O'Brien 74 0:38:30 1:30:49 11 0:52:19 3

Donna Tumaru 42 0:39:00 1:30:51 12 0:51:51 4

Julie Edmunds 195 0:48:30 1:30:53 13 0:42:23 5

Gavin Chin 243 0:28:00 1:30:56 14 1:02:56 9

Gail Sharp 50 0:38:30 1:30:58 15 0:52:28 6

Gordon Wong 56 0:47:00 1:31:02 16 0:44:02 10

Kerry Rowley 97 0:41:00 1:31:04 17 0:50:04 7

Dave Sharp 35 0:48:30 1:31:07 18 0:42:37 11

Neville Shanks 127 0:39:00 1:31:23 19 0:52:23 12

Lesley McCormack 105 0:32:00 1:31:42 20 0:59:42 8

Laura McRodden 188 0:44:30 1:31:46 21 0:47:16 9

Alistair McAlevey 242 0:45:00 1:31:55 22 0:46:55 13

Ben Pigou 23 0:51:30 1:32:02 23 0:40:32 14

Nathan Shanks 181 0:55:00 1:32:18 24 0:37:18 15

Karen Rowley 92 0:37:00 1:32:23 25 0:55:23 10

Leon Miyahara 204 0:53:30 1:32:26 26 0:38:56 16

Sophie Stokes 253 0:43:30 1:32:54 27 0:49:24 11

Ken Fahey 95 0:39:30 1:33:01 28 0:53:31 17

Ken Pullar 203 0:37:00 1:33:08 29 0:56:08 18

Celia Lie 229 0:36:30 1:33:48 30 0:57:18 12

Evelyn Armstrong 48 0:28:00 1:34:03 31 1:06:03 13

Caitlin O'Brien 27 0:41:00 1:34:05 32 0:53:05 14

Ezekiel Stewart 237 0:54:00 1:34:07 33 0:40:07 19

Paul Anderson 133 0:43:30 1:34:08 34 0:50:38 20

Peter Hughes 137 0:30:00 1:34:39 35 1:04:39 21

Matthew Wong 120 0:44:00 1:35:02 36 0:51:02 22

Stu McCormack 157 0:44:30 1:36:28 37 0:51:58 23

Neville Scott 126 0:35:30 1:38:41 38 1:03:11 24


